SERIES TS 930 • 125 - 2000 AMP
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
E X P O R T  I E C  R A T E D
TS 930 AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES OFFER:
POWER CONTACTOR SWITCHING UNITS
•	 100% Continuous Current Ratings for use with all load
types
•	 Suitable for copper power cable connections

WEIGHT
lbs (kg)
TERMINAL RATING2
HEIGHT
INCHES
(mm)
WIDTH
INCHES
(mm)
DEPTH
INCHES
(mm)
QTY
(PER PHASE)
RANGE
TS933A0125A 125A 480V 3 7.65kA 33”
(838)
19”
(483)
11”
(279)
55 lbs
(25)
1 #14 - 2/0
TS933A0160A 160A 480V 3 17kA 33”
(838)
19”
(483)
11”
(279)
55 lbs
(25)
1 #6 - 300 mcm
TS933A0200A 200A 480V 3 17kA 33”
(838)
19”
(483)
11”
(279)
60 lbs
(27)
1 #6 - 300 mcm
TS933A0250A 250A 480V 3 17kA 33”
(838)
19”
(483)
11”
(279)
60 lbs
(27)
1 #6 - 350 mcm
TS933A0400A 400A 480V 3 24kA 45”
(1143)
25”
(635)
11”
(279)
105 lbs
(48)
2 #2/0 - 500 mcm
TS933A0630A 630A 480V 3 24kA 45”
(1143)
25”
(635)
11”
(279)
110 lbs
(50)
2 #2/0 - 500 mcm
TS933A0800A 800A 480V 3 52.5kA 74”
(1880)
30”
(762)
26”
(660)
570 lbs
(259) 4 #4 - 600 mcm
TS933A1000A 1000A 480V 3 52.5kA 74”
(1880)
30”
(762)
26”
(660)
570 lbs
(259) 4 #4 - 600 mcm
TS933A1250A 1250A 480V 3 63kA 74”
(1880)
30”
(762)
26”
(660)
585 lbs
(265) 4 #4 - 600 mcm
TS933A1600A 1600A 480V 3 73.5kA 74”
(1880)
30”
(762)
26”
(660)
600 lbs
(272)
4 #4 - 600 mcm
TS933A2000A 2000A 480V 3 84kA 84”
(2134)
33”
(838)
33”
(838)
850 lbs
(386)
6 #4 - 600 mcm
CODE DESCRIPTION
TS930-N3R250A 125A - 250A NEMA®* 3R Door Kit
TS930-N3R630A 400A - 630A NEMA®* 3R Door Kit
TS930-HTR Enclosure Heater Kit, 220VAC
TS930-12VDCC 12V Adapter Kit
TS930-PRGCBL Programming Cable, ComAPTM
TS930-ETHCBL Ethernet Cable, ComAPTM
TS930-LPM-250 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 125A - 250A Current Transformer
TS930-LPM-400 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 400A Current Transformer
TS930-LPM-800 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 630A - 800A Current Transformer
TS930-LPM-1250 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 1000A - 1250A Current Transformer
TS930-LPM-2000 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 1600A - 2000A Current Transformer
1 Enclosure dimensions are for references. (DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION)
2 All cable connections suitable for copper or aluminum
“Regal Rexnord” is not indicative of legal entity. Refer to product purchase documentation for the applicable legal entity.
Regal Rexnord and Thomson Power Systems are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.